E-30
E
12.7 mm (0.5") DIAMETER
HEART CROSS-SECTION
� INCOLOY Sheath
� 450 to 2500 Watts
� 120, 240 and 480 Volt
� 30 W/in2

omega.com/heaters
Dimensions: mm (in)
B
A ± 1/2%
2-1/22-1/2
1/2" Dia. INCOLOY Sheath
13/16 13/16
Round
Section
Round
Section
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Dimensions cm (in) Incoloy Sheath
Weight
Watts Volts W/in2 Sheath A Heated B Model No. Price (lb)
450 120 30 41 (16) 24 (91⁄2) TI-1645/120 $141 0.22 (0.5)
540 120 30 46 (18) 29 (111⁄2) TI-1845/120 143 0.22 (0.5)
635 120 30 51 (20) 34 (131⁄2) TI-2045/120 146 0.22 (0.5)
750 120 30 58 (23) 42 (161⁄2) TI-2345/120 149 0.22 (0.5)
750 240 30 58 (23) 42 (161⁄2) TI-2345/240 149 0.22 (0.5)
825 120 30 64 (25) 47 (181⁄2) TI-2545/120 151 0.22 (0.5)
825 240 30 64 (25) 47 (181⁄2 ) TI-2545/240 151 0.22 (0.5)
900 120 30 69 (27) 52 (201⁄2) TI-2745/120 154 0.22 (0.5)
900 240 30 69 (27) 52 (201⁄2) TI-2745/240 154 0.22 (0.5)
1000 120 30 71 (28) 55 (211⁄2) TI-2845/120 155 0.45 (1)
1000 240 30 71 (28) 55 (211⁄2) TI-2845/240 155 0.45 (1)
1100 120 30 76 (30) 60 (231⁄2) TI-3045/120 157 0.45 (1)
1100 240 30 76 (30) 60 (231⁄2) TI-3045/240 157 0.45 (1)
1200 120 30 81 (32) 65 (251⁄2) TI-3245/120 160 0.45 (1)
1200 240 30 81 (32) 65 (251⁄2) TI-3245/240 160 0.45 (1)
1275 120 30 86 (34) 70 (271⁄2) TI-3445/120 162 0.45 (1)
1275 240 30 86 (34) 70 (271⁄2) TI-3445/240 162 0.45 (1)
1350 120 30 36 (91) 75 (291⁄2) TI-3645/120 164 0.45 (1)
1350 240 30 91 (36) 75 (291⁄2) TI-3645/240 164 0.45 (1)
1425 120 30 97 (38) 80 (311⁄2) TI-3845/120 166 0.45 (1)
1425 240 30 97 (38) 80 (311⁄2) TI-3845/240 166 0.45 (1)
1500 120 30 102 (40) 85 (331⁄2) TI-4045/120 169 0.59 (1.3)
1500 240 30 102 (40) 85 (331⁄2) TI-4045/240 169 0.59 (1.3)
1650 120 30 110 (431⁄2) 94 (37) TI-4345/120 172 0.59 (1.3)
1650 240 30 110 (431⁄2) 94 (37) TI-4345/240 172 0.59 (1.3)
1725 120 30 112 (44) 95 (371⁄2) TI-4445/120 173 0.59 (1.3)
1725 240 30 112 (44) 95 (371⁄2) TI-4445/240 173 0.59 (1.3)
1800 120 30 117 (46) 100 (391⁄2) TI-4645/120 204 0.59 (1.3)
1800 240 30 117 (46) 100 (391⁄2) TI-4645/240 204 0.59 (1.3)
1875 120 30 122 (48) 105 (411⁄2) TI-4845/120 207 0.59 (1.3)
1875 240 30 122 (48) 105 (411⁄2) TI-4845/240 207 0.59 (1.3)
1950 120 30 127 (50) 110 (431⁄2) TI-5045/120 211 0.59 (1.3)
1950 240 30 127 (50) 110 (431⁄2) TI-5045/240 211 0.59 (1.3)
1950 480 30 127 (50) 110 (431⁄2) TI-5045/480 211 0.59 (1.3)
2000 120 30 138 (541⁄4) 120 (473⁄8) TI-5445/120 217 0.81 (1.8)
2000 240 30 138 (541⁄4) 120 (473⁄8) TI-5445/240 217 0.81 (1.8)
2000 480 30 138 (541⁄4) 120 (473⁄8) TI-5445/480 217 0.81 (1.8)
2250 120 30 147 (58) 131 (511⁄2) TI-5845/120 223 0.81 (1.8)
2250 240 30 147 (58) 131 (511⁄2) TI-5845/240 223 0.81 (1.8)
2250 480 30 147 (58) 131 (511⁄2) TI-5845/480 223 0.81 (1.8)
2500 120 30 152 (60) 136 (531⁄2) TI-6045/120 226 0.81 (1.8)
2500 240 30 152 (60) 136 (531⁄2) TI-6045/240 226 0.81 (1.8)
2500 480 30 152 (60) 136 (531⁄2) TI-6045/480 226 0.81 (1.8)
Ordering Examples: TI-4345/240, 1650 W, 240V heater, $172.
TI-1645/120, 450W, 240V heater, $141.
TI Series
Starts at